UNT | Office of the Vice President
RESEARCH AND INNOVATION

UNIVERSITY OF NORI'H TEXAS

EST. 1890

Research Leadership Award Winners

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

2012

2011

2010

2009

No Nominees

Jincheng Du, Materials Science and Engineering

Marco Buongiorno Nardelli, Physics and Chemistry
Ram Dantu, Computer Science and Engineering

Armin Mikler, Computer Science and Engineering

Jane B. Huffman, Teacher Education and Administration
Thomas R. Cundari, Chemistry

Nandika D'Souza,
Mechanical & Energy Engineering/Materials Science & Engineering

Angela K. Wilson, Chemistry
Wes Borden, Chemistry

Kent Chapman, Biological Sciences

1155 Union Circle #310979 Denton, Texas 76203-0979 Tel: 940.369-7428 TTY 940.369.8652

www.research.unt.edu



