EST. 1890

Research Leadership Award Winners

2019	No Nominees
2018	Jincheng Du, Materials Science and Engineering
2017	Marco Buongiorno Nardelli, Physics and Chemistry
2016	Ram Dantu, Computer Science and Engineering
2015	Armin Mikler, Computer Science and Engineering
2014	Jane B. Huffman, Teacher Education and Administration
2013	Thomas R. Cundari, Chemistry
2012	Nandika D'Souza, Mechanical & Energy Engineering/Materials Science & Engineering
2011	Angela K. Wilson, Chemistry
2010	Wes Borden, Chemistry
2009	Kent Chapman, Biological Sciences